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ANNEX 1 
CfP #WeBER-G-03
APPLICATION FORM

1. Basic Information
	Name of the organisation
	

	Address
	

	Phone number
	

	E-mail
	

	Web page
	

	Contact person, position
	

	E-mail of the contact person
	

	Phone number of the contact person
	












2. Summary of the project
The summary should not be more than one page long. 
	
Title

	

	
Duration

	

	
Goal

	

	
Target group


	

	Location (municipality and country) of project implementation
	

	
Main results 

	

	
Main activities 


	

	
Budget in EUR:

	

















3. Project description
1. Background
Give a description and analysis of the problem that will be addressed with the project. Describe a clear relationship with the thematic priority (stated in part 3 of the CfP). (Maximum 300 words).
	



2. Goal
The goal should apply to specific desired improvements or changes that need to be achieved by the project and to be clear, measurable and realistic (in one sentence).
	



3. Expected Results
Indicate the expected project results. The achievement of the results should lead to the realisation of the project goal set in section 2. (150 words).
	



4. Activities 
Provide a concise description of the proposed activities related to the project (each activity should be described in a paragraph) and explain how they will be implemented. Refer to the key activities of the project and explain how they are connected to the application of the design thinking/citizen-centred approach that will be applied within the project framework. Implementation of activities should lead to the achievement of the expected results listed in section 3. (maximum 1000 words)
	






5. Activity Plan 

	Year 

	
	
	

	Activity
	Month 1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	Implementing body

	Example
	example
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Example

	Preparation Activity 1 (title)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Project Director + researcher 

	Execution Activity 1 (title)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Researcher …

	Preparation Activity 2 (title)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Project director  

	Etc.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



6. Budget
Fill the budget template in detail and accurately in a way that budget items will justify the planned activities of the project. Fill Annex 2 – budget, as part of this application.














4. Capacity of the organisation
1. Short description of the organisation
Describe the organisation's mission, the main areas of action and the role of the organisation in the community. Briefly describe the level of cooperation and networking. Indicate the number of staff, volunteers and members. Specify your budget for 2021 and 2022 (up to 200 words)
	



2. Completed projects
List the most relevant projects (up to 3) in the area of local governance and PAR implemented by your organisation during the last five years (OR provide short resumes of key proposed members of the project implementation team). Describe the summary of the archived goals and results. (Maximum 300 words).
	



3. Governance and management structure of the organisation 
(List names and functions):
	



4. Additional information
Please share any additional information you consider significant for implementation of the proposed project, that are not included in the previous sections of this application.
	








	

Date:
	


	Head of the organisation 
(name and surname):
	

	
	

	Signature:
	

	

	












								STAMP
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